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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 13477  100.00% 129.01-130 105 0.78% 3010 22.33% 10572 78.44%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 13474 99.98% 128.01-129 118 0.88% 3128 23.21% 10467 77.67%
177.01-178 5 0.04% 9 0.07% 13473 99.97% 127.01-128 124 0.92% 3252 24.13% 10349 76.79%
176.01-177 5 0.04% 14 0.10% 13468 99.93% 126.01-127 110 0.82% 3362 24.95% 10225 75.87%
175.01-176 4 0.03% 18 0.13% 13463 99.90% 125.01-126 119 0.88% 3481 25.83% 10115 75.05%
174.01-175 8 0.06% 26 0.19% 13459 99.87% 124.01-125 118 0.88% 3599 26.70% 9996 74.17%
173.01-174 6 0.04% 32 0.24% 13451 99.81% 123.01-124 116 0.86% 3715 27.57% 9878 73.30%
172.01-173 10 0.07% 42 0.31% 13445 99.76% 122.01-123 154 1.14% 3869 28.71% 9762 72.43%
171.01-172 14 0.10% 56 0.42% 13435 99.69% 121.01-122 118 0.88% 3987 29.58% 9608 71.29%
170.01-171 16 0.12% 72 0.53% 13421 99.58%  120.01-121 102 0.76% 4089 30.34% 9490 70.42%
169.01- 170 1 0.08% 83 0.62% 13405 99.47% 119.01-120 113 0.84% 4202 31.18% 9388 69.66%
168.01 - 169 23 0.17% 106 0.79% 13394 99.38% 118.01-119 127 0.94% 4329 32.12% 9275 68.82%
167.01 - 168 19 0.14% 125 0.93% 13371 99.21% 117.01-118 113 0.84% 4442 32.96% 9148 67.88%
166.01 - 167 20 0.15% 145 1.08% 13352 99.07%  116.01-117 103 0.76% 4545 33.72% 9035 67.04%
165.01 - 166 30 0.22% 175 1.30% 13332 98.92% 115.01-116 114 0.85% 4659 34.57% 8932 66.28%
164.01 - 165 41 0.30% 216 1.60% 13302 98.70% 114.01-115 104 0.77% 4763 35.34% 8818 65.43%
163.01 - 164 28 0.21% 244 1.81% 13261 98.40% 113.01-114 124 0.92% 4887 36.26% 8714 64.66%
162.01- 163 26 0.19% 270 2.00% 13233 98.19%  112.01-113 137 1.02% 5024 37.28% 8590 63.74%
161.01 - 162 43 0.32% 313 2.32% 13207 98.00%  111.01-112 113 0.84% 5137 38.12% 8453 62.72%
160.01 - 161 36 0.27% 349 259% 13164 97.68% 110.01- 111 148 1.10% 5285 39.21% 8340 61.88%
159.01 - 160 61 0.45% 410 3.04% 13128 97.41% 109.01-110 135 1.00% 5420 40.22% 8192 60.79%
158.01 - 159 52 0.39% 462 3.43% 13067 96.96% 108.01-109 131 0.97% 5551 41.19% 8057 59.78%
157.01- 158 65 0.48% 527 3.91% 13015 96.57% 107.01-108 110 0.82% 5661 42.00% 7926 58.81%
156.01 - 157 59 0.44% 586 4.35% 12950 96.09% 106.01 - 107 138 1.02% 5799 43.03% 7816 58.00%
155.01 - 156 56 0.42% 642 4.76% 12891 95.65% 105.01 - 106 114 0.85% 5913 43.87% 7678 56.97 %
154.01 - 155 53 0.39% 695 5.16% 12835 95.24% 104.01-105 138 1.02% 6051 44.90% 7564 56.13%
153.01 - 154 57 0.42% 752 558% 12782 94.84% 103.01-104 148 1.10% 6199 46.00% 7426 55.10%
152.01-153 66 0.49% 818 6.07% 12725 94.42% 102.01-103 159 1.18% 6358 47.18% 7278 54.00%
151.01 - 152 82 0.61% 900 6.68% 12659 93.93% 101.01-102 142 1.05% 6500 48.23% 7119 52.82%
150.01 - 151 78 0.58% 978 7.26% 12577 93.32% 100.01 - 101 140 1.04% 6640 49.27% 6977 51.77%
149.01 - 150 82 0.61% 1060 7.87% 12499 92.74%  99.01-100 138 1.02% 6778 50.29% 6837 50.73%
148.01 - 149 76 0.56% 1136 8.43% 12417 92.13%  98.01-99 139 1.03% 6917 51.32% 6699 49.71%
147.01- 148 78 0.58% 1214 9.01% 12341 91.57%  97.01-98 145 1.08% 7062 52.40% 6560 48.68%
146.01 - 147 86 0.64% 1300 9.65% 12263 90.99%  96.01-97 144 1.07% 7206 53.47% 6415 47.60%

145.01 - 146 79 0.59% 1379 10.23% 12177 90.35%  95.01-96 134 0.99% 7340 54.46% 6271 46.53%
144.01 - 145 78 0.58% 1457 10.81% 12098 89.77%  94.01-95 134 0.99% 7474 55.46% 6137 45.54%
143.01 - 144 83 0.62% 1540 11.43% 12020 89.19%  93.01-9%4 108 0.80% 7582 56.26% 6003 44.54%
142.01- 143 99 0.73% 1639 12.16% 11937 88.57%  92.01-93 139 1.03% 7721 57.29% 5895 43.74%
141.01 - 142 93 0.69% 1732 12.85% 11838 87.84%  91.01-92 152 1.13% 7873 58.42% 5756 42.711%
140.01 - 141 83 0.62% 1815 13.47% 11745 87.15%  90.01-91 116 0.86% 7989 59.28% 5604 41.58%
139.01 - 140 109 0.81% 1924 14.28% 11662 86.53%  89.01-90 114 0.85% 8103 60.12% 5488 40.72%
138.01-139 93 0.69% 2017 14.97% 11553 85.72%  88.01-89 150 1.11% 8253 61.24% 5374 39.88%
137.01-138 92 0.68% 2109 15.65% 11460 85.03%  87.01-88 134 0.99% 8387 62.23% 5224 38.76%
136.01 - 137 110 0.82% 2219 16.47% 11368 84.35%  86.01-87 129 0.96% 8516 63.19% 5090 37.77%
135.01-136 120 0.89% 2339 17.36% 11258 83.53%  85.01-86 131 0.97% 8647 64.16% 4961 36.81%
134.01-135 109 0.81% 2448 18.16% 11138 82.64%  84.01-85 127 0.94% 8774 65.10% 4830 35.84%
133.01- 134 112 0.83% 2560 19.00% 11029 81.84%  83.01-84 139 1.03% 8913 66.13% 4703 34.90%
132.01-133 110 0.82% 2670 19.81% 10917 81.00%  82.01-83 122 0.91% 9035 67.04% 4564 33.87%
131.01-132 122 091% 2792 20.72% 10807 80.19%  81.01-82 135 1.00% 9170 68.04% 4442 32.96%
130.01 - 131 113 0.84% 2905 21.56% 10685 79.28%  80.01- 81 119 0.88% 9289 68.92% 4307 31.96%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
156 1.16%
145 1.08%
123 0.91%
146 1.08%
136 1.01%
131 0.97%
114 0.85%
133 0.99%
128 0.95%
136 1.01%
142 1.05%
146 1.08%
114 0.85%
103 0.76%
108 0.80%
105 0.78%
113 0.84%
99 0.73%
96 0.71%
128 0.95%
99 0.73%
M 0.82%
105 0.78%
87 0.65%
81 0.60%
84 0.62%
82 0.61%
85 0.63%
65 0.48%
59 0.44%
68 0.50%
58 0.43%
53 0.39%
44 0.33%
56 0.42%
61 0.45%
37 0.27%
47 0.35%
30 0.22%
29 0.22%
46 0.34%
33 0.24%
25 0.19%
29 0.22%
25 0.19%
19 0.14%
13 0.10%
18 0.13%
14 0.10%
15 0.1%

N8
9445

9590

9713

9859

9995

10126
10240
10373
10501
10637
10779
10925
11039
11142
11250
11355
11468
11567
11663
11791
11890
12001
12106
12193
12274
12358
12440
12525
12590
12649
12717
12775
12828
12872
12928
12989
13026
13073
13103
13132
13178
13211
13236
13265
13290
13309
13322
13340
13354
13369

BTtk
70.08%
71.16%
72.07%
73.15%
74.16%
75.14%
75.98%
76.97%
77.92%
78.93%
79.98%
81.06%
81.91%
82.67%
83.48%
84.25%
85.09%
85.83%
86.54%
87.49%
88.22%
89.05%
89.83%
90.47%
91.07%
91.70%
92.31%
92.94%
93.42%
93.86%
94.36%
94.79%
95.18%
95.51%
95.93%
96.38%
96.65%
97.00%
97.22%
97.44%
97.78%
98.03%
98.21%
98.43%
98.61%
98.75%
98.85%
98.98%
99.09%
99.20%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4188

4032
3887
3764
3618
3482
3351
3237
3104
2976
2840
2698
2552
2438
2335
2227
2122
2009
1910
1814
1686
1587
1476
1371
1284
1203
1119
1037
952
887
828
760
702
649
605
549
488
451
404
374
345
299
266
241
212
187
168
155
137
123

[Epaew
31.08%
29.92%
28.84%
27.93%
26.85%
25.84%
24.86%
24.02%
23.03%
22.08%
21.07%
20.02%
18.94%
18.09%
17.33%
16.52%
15.75%
14.91%
14.17%
13.46%
12.51%
11.78%
10.95%
10.17%

9.53%
8.93%
8.30%
7.69%
7.06%
6.58%
6.14%
5.64%
5.21%
4.82%
4.49%
4.07%
3.62%
3.35%
3.00%
2.78%
2.56%
2.22%
1.97%
1.79%
1.57%
1.39%
1.25%
1.15%
1.02%
0.91%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk

4
15
11
6

o
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0.03%
0.1%
0.08%
0.04%
0.06%
0.08%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.05%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%

RS Bat

NE
13373

13388
13399
13405
13413
13424
13426
13431
13434
13441
13442
13443
13447
13451
13453
13454
13458
13459
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13463
13463
13463
13463
13463
13463
13477

BTtk
99.23%
99.34%
99.42%
99.47%
99.53%
99.61%
99.62%
99.66%
99.68%
99.73%
99.74%
99.75%
99.78%
99.81%
99.82%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

108
104
89
78
72
64
53
51
46
43
36
35
34
30
26
24
23
19
18
18
17
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

[Epaew
0.80%
0.77%
0.66%
0.58%
0.53%
0.47%
0.39%
0.38%
0.34%
0.32%
0.27%
0.26%
0.25%
0.22%
0.19%
0.18%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



